4U
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

6U
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

6U
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

8u
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

8u
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

LEWIS COUNTY OPEN
FEB 11 2017

35
Elijah Brown - Lewis
Noah Benson - Mountaineer
Ethan McKinley - Preston

40
Evan Root - Clarksburg
Zeke Brown - Lewis
Cameron Mooney - Ind.
Noah Heater - Lewis

60
Jaxson Butcher - Lewis
Jeremy Doshen - Clay-Battelle
Owen Daft - North Marion
Jeremiah Spears - North Marion

45
Levi Orsburn - Lewis
Jackson Rabren - Bridgeport

65
Tony Preolitti - East Fairmont
Xavier Lewis - Lewis

40
Jaxson Carper - Hoover
Owen Shaffer - Preston
Kevin Phillips - Lewis
Sully Bond - Ground Zero

45
Sammy Spinks - Clarksburg
Trey Sheppard - Logan Co.
Bruce Rohrbough, Jr. - Lewis
Jude Benson - Mountaineer

HWT
Savion Huggins - West Fairmont
Owen Gherke - Bridgeport
Beckett Beafore - East Fairmont
Landry Cogar - Lewis

50
Braxton Harbert - Monarchs
Aden Anderegg - Lewis
Blake Johnson - East Fairmont
Cooper Nooney - Hoover

70
Maximus Fortier - East Fairmont
Brodie Stout - Clarksburg
Kason Angel - Wheeling
Brayden Tolley - Walton

50/55
Corbin Hall - Ind.
Miles Shillingburg - Preston
Liam Toothman - West Fairmont

50
Kolson Brown - North Marion
Bentley Heldreth - East Fairmont
Sawyer Bond - Ground Zero
Kohen Bunch - Lewis

55
Jacob Nutt - Clarksburg
lan Lucas Brown - Lewis
Bryan Phillips - West Fairmont
Tanner Lipscomb - Barbour

75
Dylan Gutshall - Grafton
Aiden Smith - Grafton
Cade Heflin - Clarksburg
Colin Odom - Clarksburg

55
Landon Kelley - North Marion
Alex Cox - Ind.
Ava Turner - Preston
JW Nestor - Grafton

60
Ghatlin Fenton - South Harrison
Bryleigh Jack - West Fairmont
Trace Ford - North Marion
Sabashtion Fenton - South Harrison



8u
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

10U
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

10U
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

10U
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

10U
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

85
Toby Michael - North Marion
Christian Cox - Grafton
Kasper Eads - Clarksburg
Owen Mayer - East Fairmont

55

75
Cole Liggett - North Marion
Gavin Fenton - South Harrison
Austin High - Sissonville
Jarrett Blackhurst - Grafton

95
Lane Watson - Ind.
Grayson Steele - Walton
Colton Hall - South Harrison

Somya Cottingham - East Fairmont

HWT
Sam Gutshall - Grafton

Trenton Stutler - South Harrison

Malaki Riley - Preston
Ben Lamp - Bridgeport

HWT
Isaac Martin - Hugoton
Kohlton Riley - Preston
Malachi Cross - Elkins
Logan Sharp - Elkins

60
Blake Ringer - East Fairmont
Carter Pauley - Mountaineer
Eli McClean - Grafton
Ethan Wilfong - Lewis

80
Josh Woyan - Point Pleasant
Wyatt Brady - Wheeling
Lucas Marsh - East Fairmont

Caden Michalski - West Fairmont

105
Camron Brown - Lewis
Logan Unger - Walton
Coy Angel - Wheeling
Corey Saltis - South Harrison

65
Cody Chapman - Ind.
Mason Scott - Cameron
Davey Heston - East Fairmont
Xaden Willett - West Fairmont

85
Cole Turner - Preston
lan Cox - Ind.
David Smallridge - Bridgeport
Lincoln Daetwyler - Elkins

115

70
Carter Lucas - Wheeling
Anthony Corwin - East Fairmont
Slayton Jack - West Fairmont
Javon Vanscoy - Grafton

90

125
Jasper Holt - Ind.
Caleb Crookshanks - East Fairmont
William Chilton - Comp. Edge
Caleb Wilt - South Harrison



12U
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

12U
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

12U
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

15U
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

15U
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

65

85
Dominic Armistead - East Fairmont
Luke Watson - Ind.
Will Angus - Grafton

105
Tyler Cox - Ind.
Curtis Shreve - Preston
Colton Clingenpeel - Bridgeport

78
Matthew Shahan - Barbour
Aiden Wilson - Rasta Rage
Caleb Nuzum - Barbour

102
Brock Mitchell - Lewis
Joseph Blake - Lewis
Adam Angel - Wheeling

70

920

115

84

110
Julius Hobbs - Rasta Rage
Caleb Cross - Ground Zero
Tyler Cox - Ind
Caden Oldaker - Lewis

75

Kolbie Hamilton - East Fairmont

Brayden Palmer - Grafton
Aiden Wilson - Rasta Rage

95
Brayden Lucas - Wheeling
Trenton Bush - Lewis
Nick Ray - Buckhannon
Ethan Adam - Lewis

125
Tate Britton - Ind.
Jeremiah King - Grafton
Will Farkas - Preston
Isaac Fenton - South Harrison

920
Trenton Bush - Lewis
Isaiah Pettry - Walton
Collin Heavner - Rasta Rage
Kevin Parson - Lewis

116

80
Levi Carpenter - East Fairmont
Joseph High - Sissonville
Kevin Parsons - Lewis
Cole Liggett - North Marion

100
Adam Angel - Wheeling
JT Miller - East Fairmont
Caleb McDougal - Lewis

135/145
Hunter Burdette - Ind.
Hunter Stanley - Grafton
Zeke Lilly - Preston
Sean Bright - Mountaineer

95

123
Braxton Perry - Ind
Tate Britton - Ind
Bryson Spell - Ind
Donivon Duley - Grafton



15U
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

15U
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

128

171

135

190
Cameron White - Clarksburg
Logan McElfresh - East Fairmont
Trenton Heath - Lewis County

145 155
Hunter Nixon - Wheeling
Joey Marsh - Barbour
Will Miller - Ind
Autumn Knotts - Grafton

HWT
Austin Thomason - Lewis



