LEWIS COUNTY OPEN FEB 11 2017

4U 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	35 Elijah Brown - Lewis Noah Benson - Mountaineer Ethan McKinley - Preston	40 Jaxson Carper - Hoover Owen Shaffer - Preston Kevin Phillips - Lewis Sully Bond - Ground Zero	50/55 Corbin Hall - Ind. Miles Shillingburg - Preston Liam Toothman - West Fairmont	
6U	40	45	50	55
1st	Evan Root - Clarksburg	Sammy Spinks - Clarksburg	Kolson Brown - North Marion	Landon Kelley - North Marion
2nd	Zeke Brown - Lewis	Trey Sheppard - Logan Co.	Bentley Heldreth - East Fairmont	Alex Cox - Ind.
3rd	Cameron Mooney - Ind.	Bruce Rohrbough, Jr Lewis	Sawyer Bond - Ground Zero	Ava Turner - Preston
4th	Noah Heater - Lewis	Jude Benson - Mountaineer	Kohen Bunch - Lewis	JW Nestor - Grafton
	60	HWT		
6U	Jaxson Butcher - Lewis	Savion Huggins - West Fairmont		
1st	Jeremy Doshen - Clay-Battelle	Owen Gherke - Bridgeport		
2nd	Owen Daft - North Marion	Beckett Beafore - East Fairmont		
3rd 4th	Jeremiah Spears - North Marion	Landry Cogar - Lewis		
8U	45	50	55	60
1st	Levi Orsburn - Lewis	Braxton Harbert - Monarchs	Jacob Nutt - Clarksburg	Ghatlin Fenton - South Harrison
2nd	Jackson Rabren - Bridgeport	Aden Anderegg - Lewis	lan Lucas Brown - Lewis	Bryleigh Jack - West Fairmont
3rd	J .	Blake Johnson - East Fairmont	Bryan Phillips - West Fairmont	Trace Ford - North Marion
4th		Cooper Nooney - Hoover	Tanner Lipscomb - Barbour	Sabashtion Fenton - South Harrison
8U	65	70	75	
1st	Tony Preolitti - East Fairmont	Maximus Fortier - East Fairmont	Dylan Gutshall - Grafton	
2nd	Xavier Lewis - Lewis	Brodie Stout - Clarksburg	Aiden Smith - Grafton	
3rd		Kason Angel - Wheeling	Cade Heflin - Clarksburg	
4th		Brayden Tolley - Walton	Colin Odom - Clarksburg	

8U	85	HWT		
1st	Toby Michael - North Marion	Isaac Martin - Hugoton		
2nd	Christian Cox - Grafton	Kohlton Riley - Preston		
3rd	Kasper Eads - Clarksburg	Malachi Cross - Elkins		
4th	Owen Mayer - East Fairmont	Logan Sharp - Elkins		
10U	55	60	65	70
1st		Blake Ringer - East Fairmont	Cody Chapman - Ind.	Carter Lucas - Wheeling
2nd		Carter Pauley - Mountaineer	Mason Scott - Cameron	Anthony Corwin - East Fairmont
3rd		Eli McClean - Grafton	Davey Heston - East Fairmont	Slayton Jack - West Fairmont
4th		Ethan Wilfong - Lewis	Xaden Willett - West Fairmont	Javon Vanscoy - Grafton
10U	75	80	85	90
1st	Cole Liggett - North Marion	Josh Woyan - Point Pleasant	Cole Turner - Preston	
2nd	Gavin Fenton - South Harrison	Wyatt Brady - Wheeling	lan Cox - Ind.	
3rd	Austin High - Sissonville	Lucas Marsh - East Fairmont	David Smallridge - Bridgeport	
4th	Jarrett Blackhurst - Grafton	Caden Michalski - West Fairmont	Lincoln Daetwyler - Elkins	
10U	95	105	115	125
1st	Lane Watson - Ind.	Camron Brown - Lewis		Jasper Holt - Ind.
2nd	Grayson Steele - Walton	Logan Unger - Walton		Caleb Crookshanks - East Fairmont
3rd	Colton Hall - South Harrison	Coy Angel - Wheeling		William Chilton - Comp. Edge
4th	Somya Cottingham - East Fairmont	Corey Saltis - South Harrison		Caleb Wilt - South Harrison
10U	HWT			
1st	Sam Gutshall - Grafton			

2nd

3rd

4th

Trenton Stutler - South Harrison

Malaki Riley - Preston

Ben Lamp - Bridgeport

12U 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	65	70	75 Kolbie Hamilton - East Fairmont Brayden Palmer - Grafton Aiden Wilson - Rasta Rage	80 Levi Carpenter - East Fairmont Joseph High - Sissonville Kevin Parsons - Lewis Cole Liggett - North Marion
12U	85	90	95	100
1st	Dominic Armistead - East Fairmont		Brayden Lucas - Wheeling	Adam Angel - Wheeling
2nd	Luke Watson - Ind.		Trenton Bush - Lewis	JT Miller - East Fairmont
3rd	Will Angus - Grafton		Nick Ray - Buckhannon	Caleb McDougal - Lewis
4th			Ethan Adam - Lewis	
12U	105	115	125	135/145
1st	Tyler Cox - Ind.		Tate Britton - Ind.	Hunter Burdette - Ind.
2nd	Curtis Shreve - Preston		Jeremiah King - Grafton	Hunter Stanley - Grafton
3rd	Colton Clingenpeel - Bridgeport		Will Farkas - Preston	Zeke Lilly - Preston
4th			Isaac Fenton - South Harrison	Sean Bright - Mountaineer
15U	78	84	90	95
1st	Matthew Shahan - Barbour		Trenton Bush - Lewis	
2nd	Aiden Wilson - Rasta Rage		Isaiah Pettry - Walton	
3rd	Caleb Nuzum - Barbour		Collin Heavner - Rasta Rage	
4th			Kevin Parson - Lewis	
15U	102	110	116	123
1st	Brock Mitchell - Lewis	Julius Hobbs - Rasta Rage		Braxton Perry - Ind
2nd	Joseph Blake - Lewis	Caleb Cross - Ground Zero		Tate Britton - Ind
3rd	Adam Angel - Wheeling	Tyler Cox - Ind		Bryson Spell - Ind
4th		Caden Oldaker - Lewis		Donivon Duley - Grafton

15U	128	135	145	155
1st			Hunter Nixon - Wheeling	
2nd			Joey Marsh - Barbour	
3rd			Will Miller - Ind	
4th			Autumn Knotts - Grafton	
15U	171	190	HWT	
1st		Cameron White - Clarksburg	Austin Thomason - Lewis	
2nd		Logan McElfresh - East Fairmont		
3rd		Trenton Heath - Lewis County		
4th				